Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Herbert - (710004) - West Wight SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.25
1:03.54
1:03.68
1:04.06
1:04.67
1:05.09
1:05.24
1:05.26
1:05.34
1:05.57
1:06.14
1:06.36
1:06.53
1:06.93
1:12.06
1:13.26
1:17.91
1:28.42
1:35.13
1:39.28
1:41.33

1:48.31

Swims in Date Order

Time

1:03.54
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

431
425
422
414
403
395
392
392
391
386
377
373
370
363
291
277
230
157
126
111
104
85

WA Pts

425

Round

F
F

Round

F

Date

20/04/15
03/10/15
14/11/14
12/07/15
15/11/13
12/04/15
14/07/14
16/07/13
24/11113
06/04/14
06/10/13
09/03/14
16/11/14
09/02/14
09/11/12
08/07/12
16/07/12
18/04/11
19/11/10
25/04/10
20/11/09
28/03/09

Date

03/10/15

Meet

Seaclose SC Isle of White Champs 2015

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
West Wight Club Championships

Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs
West Wight Club Championships
Litttehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier
Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships
Natwest Island Games XV

Hampshire Schools 2013

Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2014
City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Hampshire County Championships
Hampshire Schools Championships

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
West Wight SC Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet

Isle of Wight Club Championships 2012

Isle of Wight Championships 2011

West Wight Club Champs

Isle of Wight Champs

West Wight Club Champs

Isle of Wight Champs 2009

Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Venue

Newport
Southampton
West Wight
Newport
West Wight
Bognor Regis
Isle of Wight
Bermuda
Waterlooville
Felpham
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Isle of Wight
Waterlooville
Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight
West Wight
Isle of Wight
West Wight

Isle of Wight

Venue

Southampton
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Club Swam Under Level

4
West Wight 2

4
West Wight 4
West Wight 4
West Wight 3

4
West Wight 2
West Wight 3
West Wight 3
West Wight 2
West Wight 2

3
West Wight 2
West Wight 4
West Wight 3
West Wight 4
West Wight 4
West Wight 4
West Wight 4
West Wight 4
West Wight 4

Club Swam Under Level

West Wight 2
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1:04.06
1:03.25
1:05.09
1:06.53
1:03.68
1:05.24
1:05.57
1:06.36
1:06.93
1:05.34
1:04.67
1:06.14
1:05.26
1:12.06
1:17.91
1:13.26
1:28.42
1:35.13
1:39.28
1:41.33

1:48.31

Copyright 2024

414
431
395
370
422
392
386
373
363
391
403
377
392

230
277
157
126
111
104
85

12/07/15
20/04/15
12/04/15
16/11/14
14/11/14
14/07/14
06/04/14
09/03/14
09/02/14
24/11113
15/11/13
06/10/13
16/07/13
09/11/12
16/07/12
08/07/12
18/04/11
19/11/10
25/04/10
20/11/09
28/03/09

Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs
Seaclose SC Isle of White Champs 2015
Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier
Hampshire Schools Championships

West Wight Club Championships

Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships
Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2014
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
Hampshire Schools 2013

West Wight Club Championships

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Natwest Island Games XV

West Wight SC Club Championships

Isle of Wight Club Championships 2012
Hampshire County Development Meet

Isle of Wight Championships 2011

West Wight Club Champs

Isle of Wight Champs

West Wight Club Champs

Isle of Wight Champs 2009

Newport
Newport
Bognor Regis
Waterlooville
West Wight
Isle of Wight
Felpham
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
West Wight
Southampton
Bermuda

Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight
Waterlooville
Isle of Wight
West Wight
Isle of Wight
West Wight

Isle of Wight

West Wight

West Wight

West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight

West Wight
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