Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Herbert - (710004) - West Wight SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.25	431	F	20/04/15	Seaclose SC Isle of White Champs 2015	Newport		4
1:03.54	425	F	03/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	West Wight	2
1:03.68	422		14/11/14	West Wight Club Championships	West Wight		4
1:04.06	414	F	12/07/15	Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs	Newport	West Wight	4
1:04.67	403		15/11/13	West Wight Club Championships	West Wight	West Wight	4
1:05.09	395	F	12/04/15	Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier	Bognor Regis	West Wight	3
1:05.24	392	F	14/07/14	Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships	Isle of Wight		4
1:05.26	392	Н	16/07/13	Natwest Island Games XV	Bermuda	West Wight	2
1:05.34	391		24/11/13	Hampshire Schools 2013	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
1:05.57	386	F	06/04/14	Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2014	Felpham	West Wight	3
1:06.14	377		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	West Wight	2
1:06.36	373		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	West Wight	2
1:06.53	370	Н	16/11/14	Hampshire Schools Championships	Waterlooville		3
1:06.93	363	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	West Wight	2
1:12.06	291		09/11/12	West Wight SC Club Championships	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
1:13.26	277		08/07/12	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
1:17.91	230	F	16/07/12	Isle of Wight Club Championships 2012	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
1:28.42	157	F	18/04/11	Isle of Wight Championships 2011	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
1:35.13	126		19/11/10	West Wight Club Champs	West Wight	West Wight	4
1:39.28	111		25/04/10	Isle of Wight Champs	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
1:41.33	104		20/11/09	West Wight Club Champs	West Wight	West Wight	4
1:48.31	85		28/03/09	Isle of Wight Champs 2009	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4

Swims in Date Order

Co	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	1:03.54 pyright 202	425 4	F	03/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	West Wight Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:04.06	414	F	12/07/15	Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs	Newport	West Wight	4
1:03.25	431	F	20/04/15	Seaclose SC Isle of White Champs 2015	Newport		4
1:05.09	395	F	12/04/15	Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier	Bognor Regis	West Wight	3
1:06.53	370	Н	16/11/14	Hampshire Schools Championships	Waterlooville	West Might	3
1:03.68	422		14/11/14	West Wight Club Championships	West Wight		4
1:05.24	392	F	14/07/14	Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships	Isle of Wight		4
1:05.57	386	F	06/04/14	Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2014	Felpham	West Wight	3
		Г				0	
1:06.36	373		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	West Wight	2
1:06.93	363	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	West Wight	2
1:05.34	391		24/11/13	Hampshire Schools 2013	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
1:04.67	403		15/11/13	West Wight Club Championships	West Wight	West Wight	4
1:06.14	377		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	West Wight	2
1:05.26	392	Н	16/07/13	Natwest Island Games XV	Bermuda	West Wight	2
1:12.06	291		09/11/12	West Wight SC Club Championships	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
1:17.91	230	F	16/07/12	Isle of Wight Club Championships 2012	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
1:13.26	277		08/07/12	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
1:28.42	157	F	18/04/11	Isle of Wight Championships 2011	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
1:35.13	126		19/11/10	West Wight Club Champs	West Wight	West Wight	4
1:39.28	111		25/04/10	Isle of Wight Champs	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
1:41.33	104		20/11/09	West Wight Club Champs	West Wight	West Wight	4
1:48.31	85		28/03/09	Isle of Wight Champs 2009	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4